Latest Minimum Wages for Shops and Establishment in Punjab

© Important Note: The Punjab Minimum Wages Notification (Sep 2023)

Class of Employment

Unskilled

Semi-Skilled

Skilled

Highly Skilled

Effective from Date: 15t Sep, 2023

Total Per Day

412.95

44295

477.45

217.14

Total Per Month
10736.75
11516.75
12413.75

13445.75
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