## Latest Minimum Wages for Shops and Establishment in Punjab

Important Note: The Punjab Minimum Wages Notification (Sep 2023)

Class of Employment	Total Per Day	Total Per Month
Unskilled	412.95	10736.75
Semi-Skilled	442.95	11516.75
Skilled	477.45	12413.75
Highly Skilled	517.14	13445.75

Effective from Date: 1st Sep, 2023

Updated As On: 16th Oct, 2023